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This worksurface provides a primary or secondary surface for two users in multiple 
applications.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 worksurface, 4 wire management clips, grommets or access doors (if specified) and 
cable trays (not included with None (NN) option).

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Structural Beam, Chicago Structural Beam, Supports, Worksurface Reinforcement 
Channel, Cable Tray for Access Door and Square Grommet Cover.

NOTES
Power and Data Access options are not all available for every dimensions. Refer to 
specification software for available options.

When Power and Data Access option (GB, GC, SJ, SL or SR) is specified, the Access 
Door Finish (NA) must be specified.

When Power and Data Access option (AC, AJ, AL or AR) is specified, the Grommet 
Finish (NA) must be specified.

When Power and Data Access option (NN) is specified, the Access Door (NA) and 
Grommet (NA) Finishes must be specified.

J N W D S N
Double-Sided Rectangular 
Worksurface

Depth 

36, 48, 60

Width 

24, 27, 30, 33, 36, 39, 42, 45, 48, 51, 54, 57, 60, 
63, 66, 69, 72, 75, 78, 81, 84, 90, 96

Power and Data Access 

AC  Access Door – Center

AL  Access Door – Offset Left

AR  Access Door – Offset Right

AJ  Access Door – Justified

BL  Access Door – Offset Left/Grommet – Center

BR  Access Door – Offset Right/Grommet – Center

BJ  Access Door – Justified/Grommet – Center

ER  End Access Door/Grommet – Center

GB  Grommets – Both

GC  Grommet – Center

SL  Square Cut-Out – Offset Left/Grommet – Center

SR  Square Cut-Out – Offset Right/Grommet – Center

SJ  Square Cut-Out – Justified/Grommet – Center

NN  None (Shown)

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

JNWDSN 48 60 BL

Screen Mounting 
Holes

W  With Mounting 
Holes

N  No Mounting 
Holes

Worksurface Finish 

Foundation Laminate

User Edge Trim Style 

6  3 mm Straight Trim

8  1.5 mm Flat Trim

Edge Trim Finish 

Edge Trim Colors

Access Door Finish 

Foundation

Mica

Accent

NA  Not Applicable

Grommet Finish 

Foundation

Mica

Accent

NA  Not Applicable

PRODUCT OPTIONS CONTINUED

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

N LW 6 ST 60 60

See Pricing on the following page.

DepthWidth



979expansion cityline price & application guide – September 23, 2024

P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EA P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E XW H A T  I S  E X P A N S I O N  C I T Y L I N E ?

J N W D S N
Double-Sided Rectangular 
Worksurface (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   GROMMETS – GROMMET –  SQUARE CUT-OUT – OFFSET LEFT  OR RIGHT/GROMM. – CENTER (SL or SR) 
 D W BOTH (GB) CENTER (GC) NONE (NN) SQUARE CUT-OUT – JUSTIFIED/GROMMET – CENTER (SJ)

 36 / 914 24 / 610 n/a 314 314 n/a
 36 / 914 27 / 686 n/a 337 337 n/a
 36 / 914 30 / 762 n/a 358 358 n/a
 36 / 914 33 / 838 n/a 376 376 n/a
 36 / 914 36 / 914 n/a 398 398 n/a
 36 / 914 39 / 991 n/a 421 421 n/a
 36 / 914 42 / 1067 n/a 442 442 n/a
 36 / 914 45 / 1143 n/a 462 462 n/a
 36 / 914 48 / 1219 483 483 483 483
 36 / 914 51 / 1295 504 504 504 504
 36 / 914 54 / 1372 525 525 525 525
 36 / 914 57 / 1448 549 549 549 549
 36 / 914 60 / 1524 569 569 569 569
 36 / 914 63 / 1600 588 588 588 588
 36 / 914 66 / 1676 610 610 610 610
 36 / 914 69 / 1753 633 633 633 633
 36 / 914 72 / 1829 650 650 650 650
 36 / 914 75 / 1905 673 673 673 673
 36 / 914 78 / 1981 692 692 692 692
 36 / 914 81 / 2057 713 713 713 713
 36 / 914 84 / 2134 734 734 734 734
 36 / 914 90 / 2286 776 n/a 776 n/a
 36 / 914 96 / 2438 819 n/a 819 n/a

 48 / 1219 24 / 610 n/a 372 372 n/a
 48 / 1219 27 / 686 n/a 399 399 n/a
 48 / 1219 30 / 762 n/a 427 427 n/a
 48 / 1219 33 / 838 n/a 455 455 n/a
 48 / 1219 36 / 914 n/a 483 483 n/a
 48 / 1219 39 / 991 n/a 511 511 n/a
 48 / 1219 42 / 1067 n/a 541 541 n/a
 48 / 1219 45 / 1143 n/a 565 565 n/a
 48 / 1219 48 / 1219 594 594 594 594
 48 / 1219 51 / 1295 620 620 620 620
 48 / 1219 54 / 1372 647 647 647 647
 48 / 1219 57 / 1448 676 676 676 676
 48 / 1219 60 / 1524 702 702 702 702
 48 / 1219 63 / 1600 730 730 730 730
 48 / 1219 66 / 1676 758 758 758 758
 48 / 1219 69 / 1753 783 783 783 783
 48 / 1219 72 / 1829 810 810 810 810
 48 / 1219 75 / 1905 837 837 837 837
 48 / 1219 78 / 1981 864 864 864 864
 48 / 1219 81 / 2057 891 891 891 891
 48 / 1219 84 / 2134 920 920 920 920
 48 / 1219 90 / 2286 974 n/a 974 n/a
 48 / 1219 96 / 2438 1027 n/a 1027 n/a

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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J N W D S N
Double-Sided Rectangular 
Worksurface (Continued)
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   GROMMETS – GROMMET –  SQUARE CUT-OUT – OFFSET LEFT  OR RIGHT/GROMM. – CENTER (SL or SR) 
 D W BOTH (GB) CENTER (GC) NONE (NN) SQUARE CUT-OUT – JUSTIFIED/GROMMET – CENTER (SJ)

 60 / 1524 24 / 610 n/a 430 430 n/a
 60 / 1524 27 / 686 n/a 465 465 n/a
 60 / 1524 30 / 762 n/a 499 499 n/a
 60 / 1524 33 / 838 n/a 534 534 n/a
 60 / 1524 36 / 914 n/a 569 569 n/a
 60 / 1524 39 / 991 n/a 603 603 n/a
 60 / 1524 42 / 1067 n/a 636 636 n/a
 60 / 1524 45 / 1143 n/a 670 670 n/a
 60 / 1524 48 / 1219 702 702 702 702
 60 / 1524 51 / 1295 736 736 736 736
 60 / 1524 54 / 1372 768 768 768 768
 60 / 1524 57 / 1448 803 803 803 803
 60 / 1524 60 / 1524 836 836 836 836
 60 / 1524 63 / 1600 869 869 869 869
 60 / 1524 66 / 1676 902 902 902 902
 60 / 1524 69 / 1753 936 936 936 936
 60 / 1524 72 / 1829 971 971 971 971
 60 / 1524 75 / 1905 1004 1004 1004 1004
 60 / 1524 78 / 1981 1038 1038 1038 1038
 60 / 1524 81 / 2057 1070 1070 1070 1070
 60 / 1524 84 / 2134 1102 1102 1102 1102
 60 / 1524 90 / 2286 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 / 1524 96 / 2438 n/a n/a n/a n/a

   ACCESS DOOR – ACCESS DOOR – ACCESS DOOR – 
   CENTER (AC) JUSTIFIED (AJ) LEFT OR RIGHT (AL or AR)

 48 / 1219 30 / 762 680 n/a n/a
 48 / 1219 33 / 838 n/a 709 n/a
 48 / 1219 36 / 914 737 737 n/a
 48 / 1219 39 / 991 n/a 764 n/a
 48 / 1219 42 / 1067 793 793 n/a
 48 / 1219 45 / 1143 n/a 820 n/a
 48 / 1219 48 / 1219 n/a 849 n/a
 48 / 1219 51 / 1295 n/a 875 n/a
 48 / 1219 54 / 1372 n/a 901 n/a
 48 / 1219 57 / 1448 n/a 929 n/a
 48 / 1219 60 / 1524 n/a 955 955
 48 / 1219 63 / 1600 n/a 984 984
 48 / 1219 66 / 1676 1011 1011 1011
 48 / 1219 69 / 1753 n/a 1038 1038
 48 / 1219 72 / 1829 1065 1065 1065
 48 / 1219 75 / 1905 n/a 1092 1092
 48 / 1219 78 / 1981 1120 1120 1120
 48 / 1219 81 / 2057 n/a 1146 1146
 48 / 1219 84 / 2134 1174 1174 1174
 48 / 1219 90 / 2286 n/a 1227 1227
 48 / 1219 96 / 2438 n/a 1281 1281

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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J N W D S N
Double-Sided Rectangular 
Worksurface (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   ACCESS DOOR – ACCESS DOOR – ACCESS DOOR – 
 D W CENTER (AC)  (CONTINUED) JUSTIFIED (AJ)  (CONTINUED) LEFT OR RIGHT (AL or AR)  (CONTINUED)

 60 / 1524 30 / 762 755 n/a n/a
 60 / 1524 33 / 838 n/a 789 n/a
 60 / 1524 36 / 914 822 822 n/a
 60 / 1524 39 / 991 n/a 856 n/a
 60 / 1524 42 / 1067 889 889 n/a
 60 / 1524 45 / 1143 n/a 922 n/a
 60 / 1524 48 / 1219 n/a 955 n/a
 60 / 1524 51 / 1295 n/a 989 n/a
 60 / 1524 54 / 1372 n/a 1022 n/a
 60 / 1524 57 / 1448 n/a 1057 n/a
 60 / 1524 60 / 1524 n/a 1091 1091
 60 / 1524 63 / 1600 n/a 1124 1124
 60 / 1524 66 / 1676 1157 1157 1157
 60 / 1524 69 / 1753 n/a 1190 1190
 60 / 1524 72 / 1829 1225 1225 1225
 60 / 1524 75 / 1905 n/a 1256 1256
 60 / 1524 78 / 1981 1289 1289 1289
 60 / 1524 81 / 2057 n/a 1324 1324
 60 / 1524 84 / 2134 1357 1357 1357
 60 / 1524 90 / 2286 n/a n/a n/a
 60 / 1524 96 / 2438 n/a n/a n/a

   ACCESS DOOR – JUSTIFIED/GROMMET – CENTER (BJ) OR ACCESS DOOR – 
   END ACCESS DOOR/GROMMET – CENTER (ER) OFFSET LEFT OR RIGHT/GROMMET – CENTER (BL or BR)

 48 / 1219 30 / 762 n/a n/a
 48 / 1219 33 / 838 n/a n/a
 48 / 1219 36 / 914 n/a n/a
 48 / 1219 39 / 991 n/a n/a
 48 / 1219 42 / 1067 n/a n/a
 48 / 1219 45 / 1143 n/a n/a
 48 / 1219 48 / 1219 849 n/a
 48 / 1219 51 / 1295 875 n/a
 48 / 1219 54 / 1372 901 n/a
 48 / 1219 57 / 1448 929 n/a
 48 / 1219 60 / 1524 955 955
 48 / 1219 63 / 1600 984 984
 48 / 1219 66 / 1676 1011 1011
 48 / 1219 69 / 1753 1038 1038
 48 / 1219 72 / 1829 1065 1065
 48 / 1219 75 / 1905 1092 1092
 48 / 1219 78 / 1981 1120 1120
 48 / 1219 81 / 2057 1146 1146
 48 / 1219 84 / 2134 1174 1174
 48 / 1219 90 / 2286 n/a n/a
 48 / 1219 96 / 2438 n/a n/a

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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J N W D S N
Double-Sided Rectangular 
Worksurface (Continued)
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   ACCESS DOOR – JUSTIFIED/GROMMET – CENTER (BJ) OR ACCESS DOOR – OFFSET LEFT OR RIGHT/GROMMET 
 D W END ACCESS DOOR/GROMMET – CENTER (ER) (CONTINUED) – CENTER (BL or BR)  (CONTINUED)

 60 / 1524 30 / 762 n/a n/a
 60 / 1524 33 / 838 n/a n/a
 60 / 1524 36 / 914 n/a n/a
 60 / 1524 39 / 991 n/a n/a
 60 / 1524 42 / 1067 n/a n/a
 60 / 1524 45 / 1143 n/a n/a
 60 / 1524 48 / 1219 955 n/a
 60 / 1524 51 / 1295 989 n/a
 60 / 1524 54 / 1372 1022 n/a
 60 / 1524 57 / 1448 1057 n/a
 60 / 1524 60 / 1524 1091 1091
 60 / 1524 63 / 1600 1124 1124
 60 / 1524 66 / 1676 1157 1157
 60 / 1524 69 / 1753 1190 1190
 60 / 1524 72 / 1829 1225 1225
 60 / 1524 75 / 1905 1256 1256
 60 / 1524 78 / 1981 1289 1289
 60 / 1524 81 / 2057 1324 1324
 60 / 1524 84 / 2134 1357 1357
 60 / 1524 90 / 2286 n/a n/a
 60 / 1524 96 / 2438 n/a n/a
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